.8”
1.5”
2.7”
Optimized for Low Voltage LED & Halogen Bulbs
No load technology; works with both Halogen and LED AC loads.
Isolated output power per NEC and UL safety requirements.
UL recognized/listed Class 2 power supply, meet
UL 2108 requirements
FCC Part B rated.
Auto-reset, Short circuit, Overload and Thermal protection.
Soft Start.
Low profile, small compact design to fit in most enclosures.
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Features
Specifications
Input Voltage: 120V AC 50/60Hz
Input Current: 0.5A
Output Voltage: 12V AC
Weight: 137.5g
Load Type: LED Strips, LED Bulbs,
Incandescent & Halogen Bulbs
Efficiency: Higher than 85%
Power Factor (Min.): 0.98
Max. Case temperature (TC): 90 °C
Protection: Input/ Output
Storage: -30 °C/ +90 °C
Humidity: 95% RH max
IP Rating: IP65
Dimming: ELV Dimmable
Warranty: 1 Year Warranty
PWE60NLFIP65 (Outdoors)
60W No Load Power Supply. Wet Rated.
Maximum Load Distance is 20ft.
Allows for installation of 1 to 60 lights
for 1W in the same run, and 1 to 13 lights
for 3W in the same run.
Must use ELV Dimmer to dim.
Dimensions
stonelighting.netPh. (312) 240-0400 orders@stonelighting.net224 Commerce St. Suite A3, Broom�eld, CO 80020